
Monday, November 19
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.3

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZBmin 0m
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30.
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Singing Strings
We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
Son of Porthos
My Heart’s Desire
Portia Faces Life
Take a Break
Shopping Reporter Session eeMelody Menu

2. Op.m. Life of Mary Sothern
2.15
2.30
3.30

instrumental
Women’s Hour (Marina)
Happiness Club Notices

A Little Concert
4. 0
4.30
4.45

Christmas Shopping Reporter
Way Out West
Melody on the Move
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Nothing But The Latest
Number Please
Life with Dexter
You are There
The Golden Cobweb
The Stars Shine
The Adventures of the Falcon
Sweet with a Beat
Close down

IXH 1310 geile m.

velopments in Weed Control, by F. B.
Thompson, Rukunia Soil Research Station
a . The Girl on the Cover
Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur

"ing at 2.30, Second Fiddle
3. 0 Music for You
3.30 The Layton Story
3.45 Feminine Artistry
4. 0 Music of the Masters
4.30 Voice of Your Choice: Gordon MacRae
5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’s
Curse
5.30 Orchestras and Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Bright and Breezy6.30 New Releases7.0 Number, Please
7.30 Turntable Tops8. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.30 Till the End of Time (Carli Mari:
von Weber)
9. 0 The Search for Karen Hastings
9.33 Radio Cabaret10. O Freddy Randall and his Band
10.30 Close downA cones:

2.15

. Oam. Breakfast Session
Calling the Children
+
i ng Reporter (Marie Jones)
English Radio Stars
Doctor Paul
My Other Love
My Heart’s DesireThe Intruder
Musical Comedy FavouritesMelody MixtureLunch Music
.m. Angel’s FliahtInterlude for MusicLife of ek SothernEnglish Light OrchestrasWomen’s Hour (Nan Dobson)3
featuring, at 3.0, Story of a Star3.30 Classical

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices followed by FarmFlash
$s. 0 Junior Quiz and Record
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session
9.30 Orchestral Parade
10. O Imprisoned Heart
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 In This My Life
10.45 To Marry for Love11. OQ Morning Variety
bi ndWi wiesior

toc Gift Session (Ann Bul
42.°0 Musical Mailbox (Matamata)
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Recent De
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Tenor Time
Variety on Records
Vic Damone Sings
Medley of Medleys
Second Fiddle
Music Makers
Songs by Eve Boswell
Speed Car
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Rising StarsHarmonica Time
Number, Please
Life with Dexter
You Are There
Reserved
The Golden Cobweb
Popular Parade
Supper Serenade
Close down

27Bwcmn
8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Orchestral Parade
10. O Doctor Paul
10.156 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
12.30 p.m. Christmas Gift Session
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria)
3.30 Afternoon Variety
5.45 Biggies Hits the Trail

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Fela Sowande Rhythm Group
6.45 Alan Dean Sings
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 You are There
8.30 Search for Karen Hastings
9. O The Golden Cobweb
9.30 Hit Tunes of Yesteryear
10. O For the Motorist (Ray Webley)
10.30 The Adventures of the Falcon
11. 0 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Tunes Light and Bright
10. O Street With No Name
10.15 tn This My Life
10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 Short Story
11. 0 Popular Parade
11,30 Shopping Reportér (Jocelyn)
12. 0 Lunch Music
412.33 p.m. Country Digest (van Tabor)2:0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 John Charles Thomas (baritone)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Laura Chilton
-63.30 Artists of the Keyboard
3.45 Chora! Interlude
4. 0 The Music of Latin America
4.15 The Voices of Walter Schumann
and Buddy Cole (pianist)
4.40 Marimba Serenaders
5. 0 Variety
35.30 The Battling Bensons

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tunes for Tea Z

6.30 Double Bill: Vera Lynn and theJohnston Brothers
7. 0 Number, Please7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street8. 0 You are There (first broadcast)3.30 The Crime Club (final episode)9. 0 The Golden Cobweb
9.30 Music from Stage and Screen10. 0 Pepular Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

3ZB toete
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 We Spin While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Pau:
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid Morning Melodies ,
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Sessionoh Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.30 Music for All Tastes
4.30 Shepherd’s Hey!
4.45 Choruses for Mixed Voices5. 0 Variety Half Hour
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Famous Secrets

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Dining
Simple Melodies by Jan Corduwener
Number, PleaseLife with Dexter
You are There
The Clock
The Golden Cobweb
Half Hour for the Mid Brow
Olid Time Dance Music
The Adventures of the Falcon
North End Shoppers’ Session (David
mbridge)
Late Night Variety

. 0 Close down
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200m6. 0 am. Breakfast Session

7.35 Morning Star8.10 School Bell9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Musical Album10. O Doctor Paul10.15 In This My Life10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Melodious Moments11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Calling Christmas Shoppers2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Baliad Time :

2.30
>
Women’s Hour (Prudence Grege-ory

3.30 Drama of Medicine
3.45 Light Concert4.15 These are New
4.30 Among the Vocalists
4.45 Orchestral Serenade
5. 0 Melody Mixture
5.45 Music Around the Worid

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
A Little Novelty

Life with Dexter 4
You are There
Enemy to Crime
The Golden Cobweb
Suppertime Melodies
The Clock
The Adventures of the Falco
Everybody’s Musio
Close down
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